BLASTING PERMIT APPLICATION GRANVILLE COUNTY FIRE MARSHAL 5662 Cornwall Rd / PO Box 598 Oxford, NC 27565 Phone: 919-603-1310 Fax: 919-603-1399	
Date:	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
	Date:
Site Name/ Address:	Permit Fee: \$
	Plan Approval:
Contact Number: ()	Fax ()
Blasting Permit:	
48hr permit \$125 Start Date:	
7-day permit \$250 Start Date:	
□ 30-day permit \$500 Start Date:	
 Required Documents: Site Plan Certificate of Liability Insurance issued to Granville Copy of ATF license to blast 	e County Fire Marshal's Office

See, Blasting Terms/Conditions



PERMIT APPLICATION GRANVILLE COUNTY FIRE MARSHAL

5662 Cornwall Rd / PO Box 598 Oxford, NC 27565 Phone: 919-603-1310 Fax: 919-603-1399

Blasting Permit Terms/Conditions

1. The blast operation shall comply with all rules, terms and conditions set forth by the North Carolina Fire Code and applicable NFPA Codes relating to the operation.

2. Blast Operators must provide the Authority Having Jurisdiction (AHJ) proof of licensing and certification in accordance with NFPA 495. The on-site Blast Operator shall maintain such certificate or license and present it along with an acceptable form of photo identification upon request of the AHJ.

3. As the AHJ and in accordance with section 3301.5 of the North Carolina Fire Code, unless otherwise stated by the Granville County Fire Marshal's Office, either the Fire Marshal or the Assistant Fire Marshal must be present for on-site inspection before, during and after the blast operation.

4. Blast inspections must be requested during normal business hours, not less than one (1) business day before the scheduled blast time. Requests may not be made on weekends or holidays and must be verbally confirmed. Recorded voicemail requests are not considered to be in compliance with this stipulation. Due to previous scheduling, the Granville County Fire Marshal may not be able to accommodate every inspection specifically as requested but will offer substitute dates and times as available. Normal hours of operation are Monday through Friday from 8:30AM until 5:00PM, excluding holidays.

5. Blasting may not start before 9:00AM and must be completed before 4:00PM on authorized days.

6. The On-Scene Blast Coordinator must notify the Granville County Emergency Communications Center at (919) 690-0444 not less than thirty (30) minutes prior to each blast.

7. Other stipulations may be placed on the operation as required by the Authority Having Jurisdiction at the time of the blast as a result of conditions that may present themselves at the time of the operation.